
The Georgia Society of Ophthalmology &
The Medical Association of Georgia Physicians and Surgeons

ACT NOW! 
Stop Bills That Allow Optometrists (who are NOT medical doctors) 

to inject powerful drugs into the eyelid and around the eye. 

•	 The eye is only as thin as a dime and a mistake of a few  
millimeters can cause: 
A punctured eyeball 		  BLINDNESS.  
Injecting a blood vessel with steroids		  BLINDNESS.  
Misdiagnosing a cancer on the eyelid			  injecting it 		
CANCER TO SPREAD. 

•	 Expertise comes from many years in medical school and surgical 
residency

•	 Experience injecting the eyes and eyelids of patients is  
NOT OBTAINED in optometry school

•	 One 30-hour weekend class is NOT ENOUGH EXPERIENCE!

Protect the eyes of patients in Georgia, and please call the  
Members of the House Regulated Industries Committee

(Contact information attached) 

Tell them to vote  
NO on Optometrists Injecting Needles around the Eye!



Name District Email Address Phone Number 

Howard Maxwell 17 - Dallas Howard.maxwell@house.ga.gov 404.656.5143

Brett Harrell 106 -Snellville Brett.harrell@house.ga.gov 404.463.3793

Lee Hawkins 103 - Lawrenceville Lee.hawkins @house.ga.gov 404.656.0213

Karen Bennett 94 - Stone Mountain Karen.bennett@house.ga.gov 404.656.0202

Beth Beskin 54 - Atlanta Beth.beskin@house.ga.gov 404.656.0254

Joyce Chandler 105 -  Grayson Joyce.chandler@house.ga.gov 404.656.0254

Kevin Cooke 18  - Carrollton Kevin.cooke@house.ga.gov 404.656.0188

Sharon Cooper 43 - Marietta Sharon.cooper@house.ga.gov 404.656.5069

John Deffenbaugh 1 – Lookout Mountain Jeff.deffenbaugh@house.ga.gov 404.656.0202

Rich Golick 40 - Smyrna Rich.golick@house.ga.gov 404.656.5943

Jan Jones 47 - Milton Jan.jones@house.ga.gov 404.656.5072

Tom Kirby 114 - Loganville Tom.kirby@house.ga.gov 404.656.0177

Chuck Martin 49 - Alpharetta Chuck.martin@house.ga.gov 404.656.5064

Billy Mitchell 88 - Stone Mountain Billy.mitchell@house.ga.gov 404.656.0126

Alan Powell 32 - Hartwell Alan.powell@house.ga.gov 404.463.3793

Paulette Rakestraw 19 – Powder Springs Paulette.rakestraw@house.ga.gov 404.656.0177

Terry Rodgers 10 – Clarkesville Terry.rodgers@house.ga.gov 404.651.7737

Dale Rutledge 109 - McDonough Dale.rutledge@house.ga.gov 404.656.0254

Mickey Stephens 165 - Savannah Mickey.stephens@house.ga.gov 404.656.0265

Andrew J. Welch 110 - McDonough Andrew.welch@house.ga.gov 404.656.5912

Rick Williams 145 - Milledgeville Rick.williams@house.ga.gov 404.656.0287

HOUSE REGULATED INDUSTRIES COMMITTEE


